Race Date
October 15, 2022

Place Team
1 Hinsdale (Central)
2 LaGrange (Lyons)
3 Oak Park (O.P.-River
4 Elmhurst (York)
5 Downers Grove (North)
6 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
7 Hillside (Proviso West)

Resuits By River City Race Management, LLC

Boys
JV Boys

Top §
Places 1 2 3.

32 2 3 7
Top 5 Times: 1:23.02.5

44 1 4 10
Top 5Times: 1:23:26.2

60 6 9 11
Top 5 Times: 1:24:35.2

122 13 24 25
Top 5Times: 1.28:43.4

122 5 23 27
Top 5 Times: 1:29:11.4

169 22 33 37
Top 5 Times: 1:34.49.1

208 30 40 45
Top 5 Times: 1:47:33.5

West Suburban Conference Championships
Team Summary Results
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Race Date

Ocftober 15, 2022

West Suburban Conference Championships

Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name
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3819
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3601
3720
4178
4056
3590
4203
4034
3466
4041
4043
4169
3814

Brendan Whelion
Evan Kurimay
Amin Matariyeh
Vincent Stobart
Isaac Moss

Paul Delignon
James Gruber
Kyle Doorhy
Mariano Escobedo
John Barrette
Henry Schacht
Aaron Doorhy
lain Davies

Theo Sullivan
Jackson Shell
Reed Uebethor
Jack Meyers

Ben Niewoehner
Kole Beck-Jewusiak
Pablo Palmisano
Reuben Sonnenschein
Adam Bierly

Ellis Sioukas
Aiden Fouliard
Jonathan Schiff
Alek Saame
Dylan Nelson
Walker Verwoerdt
Avinash Shah
Devin Garg
Cameron Chi
Everett McDonald
Brian McGovern
Ethan Hannah
Wyatt Kennedy
Donte Williams
Jackson Elza
Ryan Simpson
Sam Braafhart
Timothy Vietzen
Henry Fink

Matt Rucolas
Sammy Kogen
Alex McCarty
Clayton Baird
Rohan Devulapally

Results By River City Race Management, LLC

Boys
JV Boys

Team

" LaGrange (Lyons)

Hinsdale (Central)
Hinsdale (Central)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Downers Grove (North)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Hinsdale (Central)
Hinsdale (Central)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Hinsdale (Central)
Elmhurst (York)
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Downers Grove (North)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Oak Park (O.P.-River
LaGrange (Lyons)
Eimhurst (York)
Elmhurst (York)
Hinsdale (Central)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Downers Grove (North)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Hinsdale (Central)
Elmhurst (York)
Hillside (Proviso West)
Qak Park (O.P.-River
LaGrange (Lyons)
Elmhurst (York)

Oak Park (O.P.-River
LaGrange (Lyons)
Downers Grove (North)
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Hinsdale (Central)

1

Year
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
1
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
1
12
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Time Pace

16:07.9 65:23/M
16:18.9 5:26/M
16:31.9  5:31M
16:32.7 5:31M
16:35.0 5:32/M
16:39.4 5:33/M
16:40.9 5:34/M
16:416  5:34/M
16:42.6  5:34/M
16:44.8 5:35/M
16:48.1 5:36/M
16:49.1 5:36/M
16:54.5 5:38/M
16:56.1  5:39/M
17.044 541/M
17111 5:44M
17:12.1 5:44M
17:13.8 5:45/M
17:16.0 5:45M
17:242 5:48M
17:28.8 5:50M
17:29.3  5:50M
17:32.0 5:51/M
17:33.1 5:51/M
17:340 5:51/M
17:34.7  5:52IM
17:39.1  5:53/M
17:39.3  5:53/M
17421  5:54/M
17:436 5:55/M
17:48.9 5:56/M
17:52.1 5:57IM
17:56.2 5:59/M
18:00.5 6:00/M
18:05.5 6:02'M
18:.07.7 6:03M
18:18.7 6:06/M
18:21.5 6:.07/M
18:21.7 6:.07M
18:246  6:08/M
18:25.7  6:09/M
18:26.8 6:.09M
18:26.9 6:.09/M
18:30.5 6:10/M
18:31.3 6:10/M
18329 6:11M
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Race Dats

October 15, 2022

West Suburban Conference Championships
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
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Patrick Shell
Luke Kleyweg
Jeremy Ravey
Louis Pascarelila
Daniel Lim
Owen Wright
Aidan Hall

Max Bennétt
Ryan Powers
Billy Kenny
Jacob Sareny
Ruben Acevedo
Adam Lacayo
Karan Sudhama
Jack Rosen
Declan Quealy
Saul Bazer
Teddy Coyne
Ryan Miller
Hudson Wulff
Abe Koransky
Colin McCarty
Jack Beckman
Sean McNeela
Charfie Wittemann
Kevin Zhang
Jed Bentinganan
Milan Datta-Nemana
Lucas Diguido
Zayn Kazi

Ryan Wiechman
Boaz Lee

Tyler Gonzalez
Brandon Felix
Benjamin Kalata
Josue Arroyo
Finn Murray

lan Schmitz
Andrew Ricci
Daniel Bianchi
lan Miller

Ben Samuels
James Melkus
Julian Martinez
lan Mayergoyz
Angel Flores

Results By River City Race Management, LLC

Boys
JV Boys

Team

LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park {O.P.-River
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Elmhurst (York)

Oak Park (O.P.-River

Downers Grove (North)

Elmhurst (York)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Hinsdale (Central)
Hinsdale (Central)
Elmhurst (York)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Elmhurst (York)
Elmhurst (York)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Hinsdaie (Central)
Hinsdale (Central)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Oak Park {O.P.-River
Hinsdale (Central)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Elmhurst (York)

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Hinsdale (Central)
Elmhurst (York)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Hillside (Proviso West)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Hinsdale (Central)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Elmhurst (York)
Hinsdale (Central)

Downers Grove (North)

Hinsdale (Central)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
LaGrange (Lyons)
Hinsdale (Central)
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Year
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12

Time Pace

18:34.5 6:12/M
18:34.5 6:12/M
18:34.8 6:12M
18:36.4 6:12/M
18:40.1 6:13/M
18406 6:14/M
18:42.2 6:14/M
18:429 6:14/M
18452 6:15/M
18:48.0 6:16/M
18:48.1 6:16/M
18:54.5 6:18/M
18:54.8 6:18/M
18:56.0 6:19/M
18:56.8 6:19/M
18:58.8 6:20/M
19:03.7 6:21/M
19:07.5 6:23/M
19:10.1  6:23/M
19:11.4 6:24/M
19:13.5 6:25/M
19:149 6:25/M
19:155 6:25M
19:16.8 6:26/M
19:186 6:26/M
19:194 6:26/M
19:21.8 6:27/M
19:236 6:28/M
19:304 6:30/M
19:37.0 6:32/M
19:39.1  6:33/M
19:40.3 6:33/M
19:41.8 6:34/M
19:43.2 6:34/M
19:438 6:35/M
19:439 6:35/M
19:483 6:36/M
19:484 6:36/M
19:49.9 6:37/M
19:65.3 6:38/M
19:566.6 6:39M
19:56.6 6:39/M
19:66.6 6:39/'M
19:56.9 6:39/M
19:67.5 6:39M
20:06.6 6:42/M
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Race Date

October 15, 2022

West Suburban Conference Championships

Qverall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name
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3599
4175
4182
3586
3459
3610
4059
3694
4032
4160
3691
3697
3600
3718
4029
4036
3837
3594
3831
3460
3836
3721
4183
3812
4180
3841
3687
3592
4184
3696
4039
3606
3693
4052
4038
3719
3830
3603

Musa Haswarey
Joseph Cote
Evan Hauptmann
Matt Ahern
Eamon Casey
Ryan Welz

Cal Symington
Jacob Ordona
Piedro Brigmoli
Eric Young
Conor Bradford
Sean Stevens
Matthew Heinberg
Richard Lowe
Ryan Ahrens
Patrick Hickey
Michael Sauer
Nick Cifelli

Drew Lundgren
Jacob Larocco
Isaac Park
Jaevon Woods
Nicholas Hinojosa
Sebastian Aziz
Jacob Green
Josh Yan

Josh Brooks
Panos Burbulis
Emmeitt Kelly
Thomas Smith
Will Kearney
Gavin Schaer
Joseph Mezgebe
Brandon Paut Rodrigo
Aidan Kearmney
Myles Smith
Ethan Lobraco
Thomas Krupa

Results By River City Race Management, LLC

Boys
JV Boys

Team
Elmhurst (York)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Elmhurst (York)
Downers Grove (North)
Elmhurst (York)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
LaGrange (Lyons)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Elmhurst (York)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Etmhurst (York)
Hillside (Proviso West)
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Hinsdale (Central)
Elmhurst (York)
Hinsdale (Central)
Downers Grove (North)
Hinsdale (Central)
Hillside (Proviso West)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Hinsdale (Central)
OQak Park (O.P.-River
Hinsdale (Central)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Elmhurst (York)
Qak Park (O.P.-River
Glen Eliyn (Glenbard
LaGrange (Lyons)
Elmhurst (York)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Hillside (Proviso West)
Hinsdale (Central)
Elmhurst (York)

Year
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
1
1
12
12
1
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12

Time Pace

20:07.4 6:42/M
20:16.5 6:46/M
20:19.1 6:46/M
20:225 6:48/'M
20:26.0 6:49/'M
20:26.2 6:49/M
20:28.1  6:49/M
20:32.7 6:51M
20:34.4 6:51M
20:42.0 6:54M
20:58.8 7:00M
21:016 7:01/M
21:096 7:03/M
21:13.5 7:06M
21:14.2  7:05M
21:19.8  7:07M
21:22.4 7.07/M
21:30.8 7:10'M
21:386 7:13M
21:41.2 7:14/M
21:483 7:16/M
21511 717IM
21:59.4 7:20M
23:00.2 7:40M
23:11.1  7:44/M
23:22.9 7:48M
23:56.7 7:59/M
24:006 8:00/M
24:119  8:.04M
24:52.7 8:18M
24:56.9 8:19/M
25:12.3 8:24M
25:134 8:24M
25:16.1  8:25/M
25:522 8:37TM
26:37.1 8:52/M
26:56.1 8:59/M
33:23.8 11:08/'M
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